In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,
technical expertise and application leadership, we proudly introduce the
WICKMANN Group and its products to the Littelfuse portfolio.
040606 www.littelfuse.com
Dimensions (mm)
Solder pad Layout (mm)
3.4
2.0 2.0

 CSA C22.2  No. 0 CSA TIL No. CA-3A
Approvals
cULus Recognition
TÜV
Features
These devices offer a wide range of hold currents
from 0.3 A to 2.0 A and voltages form 6 V to
60 V.  The SMD2016 product line is suitable for high
density circuit board applications in computers,
telecommunications and general electronics.
Suitable for relow soldering.
SMD2016
 Dimensions (mm)
Model   A   B   C  D  E   packaging quantity
  Min  Max Min  Max Min  Max Min Min  Max  tape
SMD2016P030TF  4.72 5.44 3.70  4.43 0.75  1.25 0.30 0.25  0.65 1,500
SMD2016P050TF  4.72 5.44 3.70  4.43 1.20  2.00 0.30 0.25  0.65 1,500
SMD2016P100TF  4.72 5.44 3.70  4.43 0.50  0.75 0.30 0.25  0.65 2,000
SMD2016P100TF/33  4.72 5.44 3.70  4.43 0.75  1.25 0.30 0.25  0.65 1,500
SMD2016P150TF  4.72 5.44 3.70  4.43 0.75  1.55 0.30 0.25  0.65 1,500
SMD2016P200TF  4.72 5.44 3.70  4.43 0.50  0.75 0.30 0.25  0.65 2,000
 SMD2016P030TF 0.30 0.60 60 20 3.00 @ 1.50 1.4 0.500 1.400 2.300 • •
 SMD2016P050TF 0.55 1.10 60 20 5.00 @ 2.50 1.4 0.200 0.700 1.000 • •
 SMD2016P100TF 1.10 2.20 15 40 0.50 @ 8.00 1.4 0.100 0.250 0.400 • •
 SMD2016P100TF/33 1.10 2.20 33 40 0.50 @ 8.00 1.4 0.100 0.250 0.400 • •
 SMD2016P150TF 1.50 3.00 15 40 1.00 @ 8.00 1.4 0.070 0.130 0.180 • •
 SMD2016P200TF 2.00 4.20 6 40 3.00 @ 8.00 1.4 0.048 0.070 0.100 • •
cU
Ru
s
TÜ